--IMPORTANT NOTICES--

A special meeting to approve Board Candidates and Bios for the upcoming election is scheduled for Wednesday, December 7, 2016 at 6PM.

Click here for important information regarding our upcoming 2017 Annual Holley Navarre Water System election. 

----------------FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE----------------

On Wednesday October 12th at approximately 2:30 pm, local time, Holley Navarre Water System staff discovered a break in the wastewater main that crosses under the culvert at William’s Creek and US Highway 98 in Navarre. The leaking pipe was taken out of service immediately following the discovery and repairs began soon after.
Holley Navarre Water System has notified the Florida Department of Environmental Protection and the Santa Rosa County Health Department of the spill and will be working with Santa Rosa County Health Department. Holley Navarre Water System will comply with all notification and cleanup requirements in order to minimize the impact to the environment and to public health.
We regret this happened and will continue to work tirelessly to maintain and repair existing infrastructure and to prevent future spills that pose a risk to the environment and to our members.


Click here for important information about your drinking water.


Publications:
HNWS November 2016 Newsletter

WebPay:
Make secure online payments on external site.

Consumer Confidence Report:
Also known as annual water quality reports or drinking water quality reports.

E-Statements:

Fill out and submit form to receive statement in email.




Holley-Navarre Water System's commitment is to provide our customers with the best quality water products and services at the best prices possible.


For Water or
Sewer Line breaks
please call
(850) 939-2427
24 hours per day




Holley Navarre Water System, Inc
8574 Turkey Bluff Rd., Navarre, Florida 32566
Ph: (850) 939-2427 Fx: (850) 939-9541


 Office Hours:
7:00am - 4:00pm
Monday thru Friday




Website Builder